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List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
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Whitehouse $229,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 9870 Julianna Lane New home! 1 story, 3 brm, 2 full bath, 2 car garage, full bsmt, tile, granite Welles Bowen Realtors Cathy McLean 419-343-3525 
West Toledo $109,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 2141 Willow Hill 3 brm, 2 bath, PRICE REDUCED, hot tub, awesome basement, Very cozy! Welles Bowen Realtors Deana Deen 419-283-8504 
West Toledo $74,900 Sunday 11 am to 1 pm 1583 Amesbury, Toledo, OH 43612 Well loved ranch home, super clean & looking for new owners! Curb appeal RE/MAX Preferred Associates Kim Iott 419-466-8926 
West Toledo $89,900 Sunday, 10/6/13, 2-4 pm 2620 Letchworth Pkwy Superb brick 3 brm, 2 bath, almost 1400 sq ft, beautiful! The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 
Wauseon $133,900 Sun 1-2:30 420 W. Park 3 brm, 2 ½ bath w/bsmt, LR w/WBFP, formal DR Welles Bowen Realtors Ginni Neuenschwander 419-822-7045 
Wauseon $241,500 Sunday 1-2:30 1022 Cherokee 4 brm, 3 ½ bath w/bsmt, LR w/gas fireplace, sunroom Welles Bowen Realtors Ginni Neuenschwander 419-822-7045 
Walbridge $112,500 Sunday 1 to 4  602 N. Main Spacious 3 brm on double lot, many updates  Welles Bowen Realtors Lana Rife 419-344-9512 
Tremainsville-West Toledo $74,900 Sunday, Oct. 6, 2-4 pm 2009 Belvoir, Toledo, OH 43613 3 brms, 2 bath Ranch in Washington Schools, spacious corner lot, cozy family rm RE/MAX Preferred Associates  Linda Parker/C. Whaley 419-509-4944 
Toledo - Heatherdowns $109,900 Sun. 12pm - 2pm 3528 Camille Drive 3BRM, 1.5BA brick Ranch, well maint., new windows, new mechanicals, must see! Key Realty Michael Sarantou 419-450-0779  
Sylvania Twp $299,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 5025 Hingham Ln 5 brms, 3.1 bath, 3635 sq ft, rec, huge yard Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974 
Sylvania Twp $155,900 Sunday 2 to 4  6933 Milrose Lovely Sylvania Twp condo, home warranty, 3 brm, deck and more Welles Bowen Realtors Mary Ann Coleman 419-343-5348 
Sylvania $224,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 4902 Westcliffe Well maintained 4 brm, 2 ½ bath, eat-in kitchen w/granite & island, LR & DR RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 
Sylvania $179,900 Sunday 10/6, 12-2:00pm 4420 Weldwood 2 Story, Full Bsmt, 4 Brms, Walk to the Park, Must See! Remax Masters Jon Modene 419-874-1188 
Sylvania $349,900 Sunday, 10/6/13, 2-4 pm 4935 Valencia Mint 5 brm, 1st floor guest suite, 4 ½ bath, finished bsmt, loft The Danberry Co., Realtors Sarna Dorf 419-345-5555 
Sylvania $94,950 Sunday 10/6, 2-4 pm 4920 Barton Place A well cared for ranch on 1/2 acre lot, much more!  The Danberry Co., Realtors Al Nissen 419-461-4664 
Sylvania $899,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2427 Tiffany Ct. Stunning 4 brm, 4 ½ bath 2 story, breathtaking entry, limestone floor, 1st flr master RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 
Sylvania Schools $359,900 Sunday, October 6, 1-3 pm 5108 Chatham Valley Impeccable,over 3700 sf+ bsmt, 2 car garage, formal LR, DR, den, 4 brms 3 bathRE/MAX Preferred Associates Eddie J. Campos 419-367-2667 
Stone Oak-Holland $274,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 735 St. Annes Spacious 2881 sf, 3 brm, 2.1 bath in Stone Oak, master & living areas on main RE/MAX Preferred Associates Gina Graf 419-344-0521 
Spring Meadows $153,000 Sun 12:00-2:30 2130 The Bluffs Great 2 brm condo plus sunroom! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Katherine Shelley 419-349-7726 
South Toledo $199,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 2137 Heatherwood 3 brm, 2.5 bath, amazing brick ranch, finished bsmt, private park golf setting Welles Bowen Realtors Diane Spino 419-261-5189 
SOUTH $117,000 Open Fri, Sat. & Sun. 1-4 1832 Wildwood Rd. 38x24 heated garage, 3 brm., new bath, lots of new, full bsmt., nice area  By owner  419-382-2793      
Point Place $79,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2215 Terramar 1st open! 3 brm bsmt brick ranch, 2 car garage, WBFP, newers!  Welles Bowen Realtors Claire Browning 419-215-7929 
Point Place $168,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 5521 303rd St. Beautiful 3 brm, 2.5 bath in Summit Pointe, many updates, finished bsmt KP Premier Realty Vera Wiskochil 419-508-9821 
Perrysburg $274,900 Sun 10/6/13, 2:30-4:30 pm 9503 Sheffield Rd. Beautiful 4 brm, 2.5 bath home on gorgeous lot, new hardwood flrs, many updates The Danberry Co., Realtors Carole Nemeth 419-349-0657 
Perrysburg $257,500 Sun 12:30-2:30 450 Loyer Lane 4 brm, 3.5 bath, beautiful oak kitchen overlooks sunroom, gorgeous backyard Welles Bowen Realtors Mark Perry 419-266-7653 
Perrysburg $289,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 6223 Brookhaven Blvd. 4 brm home w/2 story great rm w/hardwood & gas fireplace, den w/French doors RE/MAX Central Group Gerri Walczak 419-261-7362 
Perrysburg $189,900 10/6 from 2-4pm 1493 Logan Lane Big & bright, 4 brms 2 ½ bath, huge country kitchen, finished bsmt. RE/MAX Masters Jon Modene 419-874-1188   
Ottawa Hills $399,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3416 W. Bancroft Colonial Estate with .66 acres, Updated! 5 brms, 3+ baths Effler Schmitt Daniel Effler 419-537-1113 
Ottawa Hills $439,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 2026 Orchard Exceptional 1st floor Master Suite! 4 brm, 2+ baths Effler Schmitt David Effler 419-537-1113 
Oregon $199,000 Sunday 2 to 4  3458 Country Farms Quality built brick ranch, huge kitchen, great room! Welles Bowen Realtors Emily Paluch 419-324-4919 
Old Orchard $159,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2447 Pemberton Excellent condition! Reduced price!  DiSalle Real Estate Co. Joe DiSalle 419-460-5235 
Monclova Twp $335,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 3818 Wrens Nest Blvd Villa life style! Meticulous, well cared for 1.5 story in AW schools, huge kitchen RE/MAX Preferred Associates Ann Kohntopp 419-309-1072 
Maumee $119,900 Sun 10/6 1-3pm 1713 Trailview Totally renovated & remolded ranch. 3 brm 1 ½ bath. RE/MAX Masters Jon Modene 419-874-1188 
Maumee $159,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 2563 Marla Lane Large home in quiet neighborhood. Nearby park and schools DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jeanine Visuue 419-788-7518 
Maumee $115,000 Sunday 10/6 1-4pm 617 Midfield  3brm, 1ba, eat-in kit, hdwd flrs, bsmt rec rm, 2 ½ gar, cov patio, move in cond  Owner/Home Finder Norm 419-277-1995 
Maumee $222,000 Sunday 1-3 pm 6530 Foxtail Lane Lovely 3 brm, 2.5 bath brick ranch, lg rooms, w/basement The Danberry Co., Realtors Sharon Salsberry 419-509-6616 
Lambertville $499,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3995 W. Sterns Rd. Magnificent estate on over 5 acres! Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc. Julie Fisher Riley 419-343-8834 
Holland $244,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1909 Wexford Hill Mint condition! 4 brms, 2510 sq ft! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Larry Van Vlerah 419-351-6087 
Holland $107,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 531 S. Hill Park Reduced price! Built in 1999. Springfield Schools DiSalle Real Estate Co. Clayton Simon 419-349-3007 
Holland $189,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 149 Mead Lane 1st Open! Bsmt ranch w/3-4 brms, 2.5 car garage, 2-level deck Welles Bowen Realtors Kay McArdle 419-654-0059 
Heatherdowns $124,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2138 Laurel Valley Reduced! Gorgeous 3 brms, 2 bath. Move in ready! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Lorie Gater 419-340-2480 
Heatherdowns/River Rd. $84,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 2957 Rocksberry Ave. 3 brm, 1 bath, 1.5 story bungalow w/full bsmt, 2.5 detached garage, fenced yard RE/MAX Central Group Gerri Walczak 419-261-7362 
Heatherdowns Condo $57,000 Sun 1:00-4:00 5520 Heatherdowns #12 2 brm condo, well kept, owner very motivated. Why rent? DiSalle Real Estate Co. Larry R. Dargart 419-861-4225 
Genoa $179,000 Sun 1:00-2:30 7094 Camper Rd. 3 brms, 2.5 baths, Great country charmer! Welles Bowen Realtors Hal Babcock 419-575-0390 
Franklin Park/Tribly $149,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4346 Dogwood Ln. Beautiful private wooded lot, 4 brms, 2 fireplaces, 3 car garage, circular driveway Sulphur Springs Realty Sheryl Demko 419-882-6301 
Franklin Park $189,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 4411 Sulgrave New Price! Custom built home, 1st floor masters Welles Bowen Realtors Roula Manton 419-410-4208 
Elmore $129,000 Sunday 2 to 4 421 Winter First Open! 3 brm, 1.5 baths, contemporary beauty Welles Bowen Realtors Terry Floro 419-270-9667 
Delta $104,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 406 Parkwood 3 brm w/new baths, large attached garage, newer windows Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300  
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